

	lame (If under 18) Phone Number:	
lame:	Signature:	

All entries must be submitted between April 1 and April 25, 2025. No late submissions will be accepted.

By signing above, I agree to the following terms:

Submissions must be original artwork, not subject to copyright restrictions or ownership by another individual or organization, and should not contain offensive language or inappropriate images. I grant St. Mary's County Library the right to reproduce, distribute, and publicly display all materials I provide in connection with the St. Mary's County Library Card Design Contest, including use of my name as provided. I understand the purposes of this contest and resulting winning designs are to create new Library cards and promote the Library, including services/programs. St. Mary's County Library will print one run of Library cards featuring the winning designs. Library cards with my designs could be used in perpetuity by Library card holders. No compensation of any kind will be paid to me at this time or in the future for the use of my creative works on a Library card or in Library promotion. St. Mary's County Library reserves the right to modify creative works resulting from my participation in the Contest to conform to the dimensions of the Library card or to accommodate text. I understand if I choose to display elsewhere artwork that was chosen as a winning design, I need to provide St. Mary's County Library with written notice at least 60 days in advance and any future usage cannot be in any way political, non-family-friendly, or offensive. St. Mary's County Library is not responsible for any damages relating to this agreement.